
TRISTATE 
T R I S T A T E H O U S E H O L D G O O D S T A R I F F C O N F E R E N C E , I N C 

MAILING ADDRESS 
P.O. Box 1385 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY 

A p r i l 14, 2016 

(856) 231-9012 
(856) 727-4844 (FAX) 

EMAIL: tristatetariff@gmail.com 

Rosemary Chiavetta 
Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday-Friday 
8:30 A.M.—5:00 P.M. 

RECEI" 
APR 21 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

Enclosed herewith i s three (3) copy of Original Page 11-H to 
T a r i f f Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 54, issued by Tri s t a t e Household 
Goods T a r i f f Conference, Inc., Agent under power of attorney, 
and sent to you for f i l i n g i n compliance with the requirements 
of the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Law. 

Two (2) copies should be forwarded to Mr. Robert Bingaman, 
Compliance Manager, Bureau of Technical U t i l i t y Services for 
th e i r f i l e s with the remaining copy being used by the Secretary 
s t a f f for scanning. 

A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY, INC. 
t/a Transtar Moving Systems" 

A-00113642 

This i s the i n i t i a l f i l i n g for A Action Family Moving Company, 
Inc. t/a Transtar Moving Systems. This loose-leaf t a r i f f pages 
include hourly rates for shipments of household goods for f o r t y 
(40) miles and less. Packing and container rates are also part 
of t h i s f i l i n g . 

The proposed loose-leaf revisions have been f i l e d on one (1) 
day's notice under authority of the Pa. Code, T i t l e 52, Section 
23.42 with a proposed e f f e c t i v e date of A p r i l 15, 2016. 

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of t h i s t r a nsmittal 
l e t t e r i n the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope. 

.Respectfully yours, 

Kenneth D. Sataloff 
Executive Secretary 
KDS/mlm 
Enclosures 
cc: Mr. Robert Bingaman, Compliance Manager, Bureau of Technical 

U t i l i t y Services 
A Action Family Moving Company, Inc. t/a Transtar Moving Systems 

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY "HOUSEHOLD" GOODS 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

Original Page 11-H FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

A ACTION FAMILY MOVING COMPANY, INC. 
T/A Transtar Moving Systems MOORESTOWN, NJ Certificate No. A-00113642 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates 
shall apply for shipments between points in PA for moves Iransported distances of forty (40) miles and less from origin to 
destinafion. 

1 Man 2 Men 3 Men 4 Men 5 Men Add 
Helper 

Add 
Truck 

Regular Time 68.00 101.00 134.00 167.00 200.00 33.00 32.00 

Overtime & Saturday 80.00 122.00 164.00 206.00 248.00 42.00 32.00 

Sunday & Holidays 100.00 152.00 204.00 257.00 308.00 52.00 32.00 

Travel Time is the time it takes to get from our facility to origin, and the time it takes to get from destination back 

{ o m - RECEIVED 
0 - 30 miles = 1 hour 31 - 50 miles = 1.5 hours 
51 - 70 = 2 hours 

91 -100 miles = 3 hours 

71 - 90 miles = 2.5 hours 

111-130 miles = 4 hours APR 21 20t6 

All residential, storage pick ups and delivery outs subject to a 5 hour minimum includinjptteiweBLlC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

Hold Over on van: $100 per night. 

Packing Material 

Dish Pack. 

Book Carton 

3cu. ft 

4.5 cu. tt 
6cu. ft 

Wardrobe. 

Crib Mattress 

39 x 75 Mattress - Single/Twin 

54 x 75 Mattress - Double/Full 

Over 54 x 74 Mattress - King/Queen 

Mirror Carton 

Grandfather Clock 

Tape 

Paper (25 lb bundle) 

Paper blankets 

Bubble wrap 

Crates 

Carton Only 

5.70 

1.80 
2.90 

3.25 
3.75 

9.50 
4.50 

8.25 

9.75 
13.25 

6.00 
28.50 

1.50 per roll 

25.00 ea 

2.00 ea 

Pack 
Rate 
22.80 

6,20 

8.10 

10.25 
10.75 

3.25 

3.25 

3.50 

3.50 

6.60 

16.75 

16.00 

Pack /Unpack 
Rate 

UNPACKING 

IS 
D O N E 

H O U R L Y 
USING 

A P P L I C A B L E 
T R A N S P O R T A T I O N 

R A T E S & 

T R A V E L 
TIME 

0.60 per foot 
$11.00 per cut ft, subject to a $55.00 minimum 

Rental 

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

'ISSUED: April 14, 2016 EFFECTIVE: April 15, 2016 
'Issued on one (1) day's notice under authority of PA Code, Title 52, Section 23.42. 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P.O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 


